
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oskaloosa High School (A) 10:45.28 10

2 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 10:53.40 8

3 Jackson Heights High School (A) 11:50.29 6

4 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 12:03.50 4

5 Riverside High School (A) 13:09.36 2

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 9:00.22 10

2 Jackson Heights High School (A) 9:02.56 8

3 Horton High School (A) 10:08.43 6

4 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 10:15.59 4

McLouth High School (A) DNS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 16.72 10

2 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 17.36 8

3 MULROY, Makinley Jackson Heights H 17.89 6

4 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H 18.08 4

5 NICKELSON, Shaun Valley Falls High 18.54 2

6 BERRY, Michaela Oskaloosa High S 18.86 1

7 BOTT, Shayla Maur Hill-Mount A 18.88

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 16.74  (NW)q 1(1)

2 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 17.15  (NW)q 1(2)

3 MULROY, Makinley Jackson Heights H 17.50  (NW)q 2(1)

4 NICKELSON, Shaun Valley Falls High 17.83  (NW)q 2(2)

5 BOTT, Shayla Maur Hill-Mount A 18.28  (NW)q 2(3)

6 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H 18.62  (NW)q 2(4)

7 BERRY, Michaela Oskaloosa High S 18.96  (NW)q 1(3)

8 STREETER, Sabrina Jackson Heights H 18.97  (NW) 1(4)

9 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 19.04  (NW) 2(5)

10 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 20.12  (NW) 1(5)

11 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 21.52  (NW) 2(6)

12 THROCKMORTON, Georgia Riverside High Sc 22.12  (NW) 2(7)

13 BOND, Katie Oskaloosa High S 22.29  (NW) 1(6)

14 HEFTY, Faith Valley Falls High 22.64  (NW) 1(7)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 16.74q

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 16.74

3 BERRY, Michaela Oskaloosa High S 18.96q

4 STREETER, Sabrina Jackson Heights H 18.97

5 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 20.12

6 BOND, Katie Oskaloosa High S 22.29

7 HEFTY, Faith Valley Falls High 22.64

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MULROY, Makinley Jackson Heights H 17.50q

2 NICKELSON, Shaun Valley Falls High 17.83q

3 BOTT, Shayla Maur Hill-Mount A 18.28q

4 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H 18.62q

5 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 19.04

6 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 21.52

7 THROCKMORTON, Georgia Riverside High Sc 22.12

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 15.57 10

2 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 16.34 8

3 SMITH, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A 16.62 6

4 CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc 18.29 4

5 WEISHAAR, Isaac Jefferson County 18.67 2

6 WATKINS, Jackson Pleasant Ridge Hi 20.83 1

7 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 21.99

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 15.60  (NW)q 1(1)

2 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 16.05  (NW)q 1(2)

3 SMITH, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A 16.62  (NW)q 1(3)

4 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 16.82  (NW)q 2(1)

5 CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc 18.92  (NW)q 1(4)

6 WEISHAAR, Isaac Jefferson County 19.33  (NW)q 2(2)

7 WATKINS, Jackson Pleasant Ridge Hi 21.26  (NW)q 2(3)

CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho DQ  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 15.60q

2 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 16.05q

3 SMITH, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A 16.62q

4 CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc 18.92q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 16.82q

2 WEISHAAR, Isaac Jefferson County 19.33q

3 WATKINS, Jackson Pleasant Ridge Hi 21.26q

CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho DQ

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 12.58 10

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 12.92 8

3 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 13.28 6

4 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 13.40 4

5 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights H 13.47 2

6 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 13.55 1

7 SCHMELZLE, Brooklynn Valley Falls High 14.10

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 12.87  (NW)q 4(1)

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 13.03  (NW)q 2(1)

3 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 13.38  (NW)q 4(2)

4 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 13.41  (NW)q 1(1)

5 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights H 13.49  (NW)q 1(2)

6 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 13.57  (NW)q 1(3)

7 SCHMELZLE, Brooklynn Valley Falls High 13.91  (NW)q 2(2)

8 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 14.01  (NW) 1(4)

9 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 14.24  (NW) 4(3)

10 MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A 14.26  (NW) 4(4)

11 WEBER, Emerson Troy High School 14.29  (NW) 1(5)

12 NOOR, Natasha Atchison County C 14.30  (NW) 2(3)

13 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 14.63  (NW) 2(4)

14 CROSSLAND, Makayla Atchison County C 14.63  (NW) 2(5)

15 CALSING, Lizzie Valley Falls High 14.69  (NW) 1(6)

16 LUEDKE, Kyler Troy High School 14.70  (NW) 4(5)

17 TEMPLETON, Becca Pleasant Ridge Hi 14.88  (NW) 3(1)

18 UPLINGER, Kenadie Troy High School 14.96  (NW) 3(2)

19 KARN, Madison Riverside High Sc 15.14  (NW) 4(6)

20 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 15.39  (NW) 1(7)

21 HORTON, Jaelynn Pleasant Ridge Hi 15.84  (NW) 3(3)

22 MITCHELL, Emilee Jefferson County 16.02  (NW) 3(4)

23 MILLER, Samantha Oskaloosa High S 16.22  (NW) 2(6)

24 LLOYD, Lillyan Valley Falls High 16.54  (NW) 3(5)

25 GOODE, Anilyana Riverside High Sc 18.35  (NW) 3(6)

TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho DNS  (NW) 2

WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights H DNS  (NW) 4

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 13.41q

2 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights H 13.49q

3 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 13.57q

4 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 14.01

5 WEBER, Emerson Troy High School 14.29

6 CALSING, Lizzie Valley Falls High 14.69

7 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 15.39

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 13.03q

2 SCHMELZLE, Brooklynn Valley Falls High 13.91q

3 NOOR, Natasha Atchison County C 14.30

4 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 14.63

5 CROSSLAND, Makayla Atchison County C 14.63

6 MILLER, Samantha Oskaloosa High S 16.22

TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TEMPLETON, Becca Pleasant Ridge Hi 14.88

2 UPLINGER, Kenadie Troy High School 14.96

3 HORTON, Jaelynn Pleasant Ridge Hi 15.84

4 MITCHELL, Emilee Jefferson County 16.02

5 LLOYD, Lillyan Valley Falls High 16.54

6 GOODE, Anilyana Riverside High Sc 18.35

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 12.87q

2 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 13.38q

3 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 14.24

4 MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A 14.26

5 LUEDKE, Kyler Troy High School 14.70

6 KARN, Madison Riverside High Sc 15.14

WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights H DNS

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 10.89 10

2 PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A 11.45 8

3 DULAC, Owen Maur Hill-Mount A 11.65 6

4 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 11.69 4

5 CANNON, Tavarious Oskaloosa High S 11.89 2

6 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 11.98 1

MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H DQ
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H 11.31  (NW)q 1(1)

2 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 11.47  (NW)q 4(1)

3 PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A 11.49  (NW)q 1(2)

4 DULAC, Owen Maur Hill-Mount A 11.64  (NW)q 1(3)

5 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 11.76  (NW)q 4(2)

6 CANNON, Tavarious Oskaloosa High S 11.84  (NW)q 2(1)

7 HANDKE, Ben Atchison County C 12.01  (NW)q 1(4)

8 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 12.03  (NW) 2(2)

9 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 12.05  (NW) 3(1)

10 GANN, Xander Riverside High Sc 12.14  (NW) 3(2)

11 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C 12.27  (NW) 2(3)

12 RZIHA, Charlie Maur Hill-Mount A 12.29  (NW) 2(4)

13 RAY, Bricen McLouth High Sch 12.40  (NW) 4(3)

14 NEW-HAWK, Curtis Valley Falls High 12.41  (NW) 4(4)

15 INGELS, Kolden Jackson Heights H 12.45  (NW) 1(5)

16 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 12.48  (NW) 3(3)

17 MELARA, Raul Atchison County C 12.53  (NW) 2(5)

18 NOLL, Merrick Jefferson County 12.60  (NW) 4(5)

19 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 12.67  (NW) 3(4)

20 TROXEL, Brody Valley Falls High 12.69  (NW) 1(6)

21 LUSTER, Darrious Riverside High Sc 12.75  (NW) 2(6)

22 HESTON, Knox Jefferson County 12.77  (NW) 3(5)

23 THOMAS, Micaiah Horton High Scho 13.06  (NW) 1(7)

24 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 13.16  (NW) 4(6)

25 KOMANETZ, Riley Pleasant Ridge Hi 13.18  (NW) 3(6)

26 JOHNSON, Ethen Riverside High Sc 13.24  (NW) 3(7)

27 HARTT, Jeremy Oskaloosa High S 17.65  (NW) 2(7)

SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S DNS  (NW) 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H 11.31q

2 PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A 11.49q

3 DULAC, Owen Maur Hill-Mount A 11.64q

4 HANDKE, Ben Atchison County C 12.01q

5 INGELS, Kolden Jackson Heights H 12.45

6 TROXEL, Brody Valley Falls High 12.69

7 THOMAS, Micaiah Horton High Scho 13.06

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANNON, Tavarious Oskaloosa High S 11.84q

2 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 12.03

3 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C 12.27

4 RZIHA, Charlie Maur Hill-Mount A 12.29

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 MELARA, Raul Atchison County C 12.53

6 LUSTER, Darrious Riverside High Sc 12.75

7 HARTT, Jeremy Oskaloosa High S 17.65

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 12.05

2 GANN, Xander Riverside High Sc 12.14

3 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 12.48

4 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 12.67

5 HESTON, Knox Jefferson County 12.77

6 KOMANETZ, Riley Pleasant Ridge Hi 13.18

7 JOHNSON, Ethen Riverside High Sc 13.24

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 11.47q

2 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 11.76q

3 RAY, Bricen McLouth High Sch 12.40

4 NEW-HAWK, Curtis Valley Falls High 12.41

5 NOLL, Merrick Jefferson County 12.60

6 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 13.16

SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S DNS

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOGEL, Emma Oskaloosa High S 5:48.65 10

2 PETERSON, Taylor Oskaloosa High S 5:52.90 8

3 TROTTER, Clare Maur Hill-Mount A 6:07.46 6

4 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 6:21.99 4

5 TEMPLETON, Abby Pleasant Ridge Hi 6:30.80 2

6 BRADFIELD, Lucy Maur Hill-Mount A 6:32.54 1

7 NOLL, Lucy Jefferson County 6:44.61

8 SCHWED, Ashlynn Horton High Scho 6:46.68

9 FRAKES, Coraline Riverside High Sc 7:16.81

10 BOESE, Lucy McLouth High Sch 7:19.36

11 GUILFOYLE, Kennedy Oskaloosa High S 7:29.09

12 GENOVA, Jenna Jefferson County 7:49.41

13 FERGUSON, Sieanna Valley Falls High 8:11.23

SELF, Laramie Jackson Heights H DNS

BLACKARD, Alexis Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEREDITH, Lucas Jefferson County 4:45.47 10

2 CAMPBELL, Jayce Maur Hill-Mount A 4:48.33 8

3 ASHWORTH, Eric Riverside High Sc 4:57.40 6

4 HORNER, Lake McLouth High Sch 4:58.34 4

5 WURTZ, Bo Maur Hill-Mount A 5:00.33 2

6 BOYKIN, Ryland Horton High Scho 5:08.68 1
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
7 BROWNING, Talen Jackson Heights H 5:17.92

8 MADDEN, Corbin Maur Hill-Mount A 5:25.42

9 BRYANT, Tucker Jefferson County 5:37.52

10 BEECHAM, Caliber Jefferson County 5:38.77

11 BROOKS, Ethan Atchison County C 5:41.86

12 BRANDON, Westley Pleasant Ridge Hi 5:43.32

13 KAHBEAH, Jahvon Horton High Scho 5:51.03

14 JOHNSON, Jace Troy High School 5:51.87

15 RUIZ, Caden Horton High Scho 6:17.14

16 DRISCOLL, Fineen Oskaloosa High S 6:29.55

17 KESSLER, Nathan McLouth High Sch 6:35.16

18 GILLILAND, Jace Atchison County C 6:44.68

19 BOWEN, Jevan Oskaloosa High S 7:16.70

LANCE, Hank Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS

DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 51.89 10

2 Jackson Heights High School (A) 52.55 8

3 Oskaloosa High School (A) 53.24 6

4 Atchison County Community High S (A) 53.85 4

5 Pleasant Ridge High School (A) 54.11 2

6 Valley Falls High School (A) 55.90 1

7 Riverside High School (A) 58.01

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jackson Heights High School (A) 45.09 10

2 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 45.37 8

3 Atchison County Community High S (A) 46.53 6

4 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 46.93 4

5 Valley Falls High School (A) 47.65 2

6 Riverside High School (A) 48.24 1

#11 Throwers Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Jackson Heights High School (A) 54.16

2 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 58.26

3 Riverside High School (A) 58.68

4 McLouth High School (A) 59.70

5 Horton High School (A) 1:00.27

6 Valley Falls High School (A) 1:05.00

Atchison County Community High S (A) DNS

#12 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 1:00.05 4(1) 10

2 BANDEL, Cresinda McLouth High Sch 1:00.06 4(2) 8

3 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 1:03.12 4(3) 6

4 PEAK, Mayzie Oskaloosa High S 1:05.13 2(1) 4

5 IVY, Sofia Jackson Heights H 1:06.36 4(4) 2

6 GRABLE, Gracie Troy High School 1:07.10 4(5) 1

7 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights H 1:08.38 3(1)

8 SCHMELZLE, Brooklynn Valley Falls High 1:09.03 4(6)

9 COAN, Jaiden Jefferson County 1:10.91 3(2)

10 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 1:11.37 4(7)

11 MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A 1:14.52 2(2)

12 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 1:14.58 3(3)

13 STIDMAN, Makayla Jackson Heights H 1:15.39 3(4)

14 VARNER, Kinzie Valley Falls High 1:16.26 2(3)

15 MIZE, Ella Jefferson County 1:16.41 3(5)

16 BAUMAN, Maycie Riverside High Sc 1:16.80 2(4)

17 FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi 1:16.89 2(5)

18 BAUMAN, Hayley Riverside High Sc 1:18.27 2(6)

19 FRAKES, Coraline Riverside High Sc 1:18.43 2(7)

20 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 1:20.07 3(6)

21 TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho 1:20.40 3(7)

22 ROBINSON, Saydie Troy High School 1:22.28 1(1)

23 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 1:31.72 1(2)

24 MILLER, Samantha Oskaloosa High S 1:35.60 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 ROBINSON, Saydie Troy High School 1:22.28

2 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 1:31.72

3 MILLER, Samantha Oskaloosa High S 1:35.60

Section 2 of 4

1 PEAK, Mayzie Oskaloosa High S 1:05.13

2 MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A 1:14.52

3 VARNER, Kinzie Valley Falls High 1:16.26

4 BAUMAN, Maycie Riverside High Sc 1:16.80

5 FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi 1:16.89

6 BAUMAN, Hayley Riverside High Sc 1:18.27

7 FRAKES, Coraline Riverside High Sc 1:18.43

Section 3 of 4

1 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights H 1:08.38

2 COAN, Jaiden Jefferson County 1:10.91

3 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 1:14.58

4 STIDMAN, Makayla Jackson Heights H 1:15.39

5 MIZE, Ella Jefferson County 1:16.41

6 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 1:20.07
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#12 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho 1:20.40

Section 4 of 4

1 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 1:00.05

2 BANDEL, Cresinda McLouth High Sch 1:00.06

3 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 1:03.12

4 IVY, Sofia Jackson Heights H 1:06.36

5 GRABLE, Gracie Troy High School 1:07.10

6 SCHMELZLE, Brooklynn Valley Falls High 1:09.03

7 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 1:11.37

#13 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 52.47 3(1) 10

2 DULAC, Owen Maur Hill-Mount A 52.63 3(2) 8

3 BOWHAY, Kolby Jackson Heights H 54.80 3(3) 6

4 FORSBERG, Ned McLouth High Sch 54.82 3(4) 4

5 LUDVIK, Jan Jackson Heights H 55.34 3(5) 2

6 BOTTORFF, Max Atchison County C 55.81 3(6) 1

7 RZIHA, Charlie Maur Hill-Mount A 57.39 2(1)

8 HEWINS, Caleb Riverside High Sc 58.48 2(2)

9 BURK, Riley Jefferson County 58.72 2(3)

10 TROXEL, Brody Valley Falls High 59.24 2(4)

11 MASTERS, Decker Troy High School 59.74 1(1)

12 THOMAS, Micaiah Horton High Scho 1:00.12 2(5)

13 VAN DYKE, Brody Jefferson County 1:01.09 2(6)

14 BURNETT, Kyle Jefferson County 1:01.32 1(2)

15 CALLAHAN, Connor Horton High Scho 1:15.42 1(3)

16 HARTT, Jeremy Oskaloosa High S 1:35.92 1(4)

FERRIS, Bryer Troy High School DNS 2

SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MASTERS, Decker Troy High School 59.74

2 BURNETT, Kyle Jefferson County 1:01.32

3 CALLAHAN, Connor Horton High Scho 1:15.42

4 HARTT, Jeremy Oskaloosa High S 1:35.92

Section 2 of 3

1 RZIHA, Charlie Maur Hill-Mount A 57.39

2 HEWINS, Caleb Riverside High Sc 58.48

3 BURK, Riley Jefferson County 58.72

4 TROXEL, Brody Valley Falls High 59.24

5 THOMAS, Micaiah Horton High Scho 1:00.12

6 VAN DYKE, Brody Jefferson County 1:01.09

FERRIS, Bryer Troy High School DNS

Section 3 of 3

#13 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 52.47

2 DULAC, Owen Maur Hill-Mount A 52.63

3 BOWHAY, Kolby Jackson Heights H 54.80

4 FORSBERG, Ned McLouth High Sch 54.82

5 LUDVIK, Jan Jackson Heights H 55.34

6 BOTTORFF, Max Atchison County C 55.81

SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S DNS

#14 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 50.62 3(1) 10

2 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H 51.37 3(2) 8

3 WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights H 53.54 3(3) 6

4 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 54.07 3(4) 4

5 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 54.36 3(5) 2

6 BOTT, Shayla Maur Hill-Mount A 55.52 2(1) 1

7 BERRY, Michaela Oskaloosa High S 55.96 3(6)

8 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 56.23 2(2)

9 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 56.70 2(3)

10 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 56.84 3(7)

11 NICKELSON, Shaun Valley Falls High 57.86 2(4)

12 CARLSON, Emily Atchison County C 1:01.99 2(5)

13 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 1:05.64 1(1)

14 HEFTY, Faith Valley Falls High 1:06.35 1(2)

15 BOND, Katie Oskaloosa High S 1:12.69 1(3)

LUEDKE, Kyler Troy High School DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HOFFMAN, Aurora Oskaloosa High S 1:05.64

2 HEFTY, Faith Valley Falls High 1:06.35

3 BOND, Katie Oskaloosa High S 1:12.69

Section 2 of 3

1 BOTT, Shayla Maur Hill-Mount A 55.52

2 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 56.23

3 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 56.70

4 NICKELSON, Shaun Valley Falls High 57.86

5 CARLSON, Emily Atchison County C 1:01.99

LUEDKE, Kyler Troy High School DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 50.62

2 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H 51.37

3 WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights H 53.54

4 HANDKE, Ava Atchison County C 54.07

5 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 54.36

6 BERRY, Michaela Oskaloosa High S 55.96
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#14 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 CLOUSE, Colie Pleasant Ridge Hi 56.84

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELIAS, Will Jefferson County 42.31 3(1) 10

2 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 42.56 3(2) 8

3 SMITH, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A 43.65 3(3) 6

4 NOLL, Chris Jefferson County 44.02 3(4) 4

5 BOYKIN, Ryland Horton High Scho 45.95 3(5) 2

6 SHUPE, Sawyer Jackson Heights H 45.97 2(1) 1

7 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 46.80 3(6)

8 LOWE, Colton Atchison County C 46.86 2(2)

9 KARNS, Isaac Jackson Heights H 48.24 2(3)

10 RUDDOCK, Dash Riverside High Sc 48.76 2(4)

11 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 48.81 3(7)

12 CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc 49.27 1(1)

13 ROBIDOU, Micah Riverside High Sc 50.16 2(5)

14 SINCLAIR, Trevor Atchison County C 55.90 1(2)

WATKINS, Jackson Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc 49.27

2 SINCLAIR, Trevor Atchison County C 55.90

WATKINS, Jackson Pleasant Ridge Hi DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 SHUPE, Sawyer Jackson Heights H 45.97

2 LOWE, Colton Atchison County C 46.86

3 KARNS, Isaac Jackson Heights H 48.24

4 RUDDOCK, Dash Riverside High Sc 48.76

5 ROBIDOU, Micah Riverside High Sc 50.16

Section 3 of 3

1 ELIAS, Will Jefferson County 42.31

2 LOCKWOOD, Trent Horton High Scho 42.56

3 SMITH, Jack Maur Hill-Mount A 43.65

4 NOLL, Chris Jefferson County 44.02

5 BOYKIN, Ryland Horton High Scho 45.95

6 TERRY, Chase Jefferson County 46.80

7 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 48.81

#16 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOGEL, Emma Oskaloosa High S 2:34.17 10

2 THOMPSON, Rylee Jefferson County 2:37.16 8

3 CERA, Rachel Riverside High Sc 2:40.46 6

4 PORTER, Karlee Jefferson County 2:45.68 4

5 VOGEL, Katelyn Oskaloosa High S 2:47.77 2

#16 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 SLOAN, Addie Pleasant Ridge Hi 2:51.95 1

7 PETERSON, Katie Oskaloosa High S 2:54.75

8 BRADFIELD, Lucy Maur Hill-Mount A 2:56.32

9 UPLINGER, Kenadie Troy High School 3:00.73

10 GOODE, Amariana Riverside High Sc 3:07.14

11 NELSON, Kenlea Riverside High Sc 3:13.54

12 HUTCHENS, Makayla Pleasant Ridge Hi 3:18.67

FERGUSON, Sieanna Valley Falls High DNS

BRUCKEN, Ashlyn Jackson Heights H DNS

SELF, Laramie Jackson Heights H DNS

SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County DNS

#17 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEREDITH, Lucas Jefferson County 2:04.52 10

2 CAHILL, Nicholas Jefferson County 2:05.89 8

3 CAMPBELL, Jayce Maur Hill-Mount A 2:05.90 6

4 HORNER, Lake McLouth High Sch 2:08.19 4

5 GLYNOS, Nick Oskaloosa High S 2:11.66 2

6 ASHWORTH, Eric Riverside High Sc 2:12.23 1

7 CONARD, Landon Riverside High Sc 2:13.10

8 ALLEN, Ian Jackson Heights H 2:14.03

9 BALES, Grant Jackson Heights H 2:16.07

10 HUTCHENS, Nathan Pleasant Ridge Hi 2:24.05

11 SCHWED, Aiden Horton High Scho 2:24.38

12 KARNS, Korbin Jackson Heights H 2:25.17

13 FALK, Cody Atchison County C 2:27.85

14 MYERS, Ben Pleasant Ridge Hi 2:28.25

15 MASTERS, Decker Troy High School 2:33.52

16 BLACKARD, Bodey Pleasant Ridge Hi 2:34.37

17 JOHNSON, Jace Troy High School 2:36.17

18 GILLILAND, Jace Atchison County C 2:37.66

19 KAHBEAH, Jahvon Horton High Scho 2:41.99

20 KESSLER, Nathan McLouth High Sch 2:49.28

21 MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S 2:52.58

ROCKHOLD, Aksel Oskaloosa High S DNS

EDWARDS, Brody Jefferson County DNS

#18 Girls 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 26.12 10

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 27.17 8

3 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 27.72 6

4 PARKER, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 27.83 4

5 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 28.07 2
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#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 MULROY, Makinley Jackson Heights H 28.74 1

7 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 29.57

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 26.87  (NW)q 2(1)

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 26.87  (NW)q 2(2)

3 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 27.55  (NW)q 2(3)

4 PARKER, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 27.77  (NW)q 2(4)

5 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 28.34  (NW)q 2(5)

6 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 28.87  (NW)q 1(1)

7 MULROY, Makinley Jackson Heights H 29.12  (NW)q 2(6)

8 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 29.12  (NW) 1(2)

9 HANDKE, Avery Atchison County C 29.16  (NW) 1(3)

10 MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A 29.59  (NW) 4(1)

11 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights H 29.60  (NW) 1(4)

12 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 29.79  (NW) 1(5)

13 LOOP, Naomi Valley Falls High 29.81  (NW) 4(2)

14 NOOR, Natasha Atchison County C 30.74  (NW) 4(3)

15 FULTZ, Kaydeece Atchison County C 30.92  (NW) 1(6)

16 WILSON, Jaylen Riverside High Sc 30.93  (NW) 1(7)

17 TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho 31.03  (NW) 4(4)

18 KARN, Madison Riverside High Sc 31.15  (NW) 2(7)

19 FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi 31.39  (NW) 4(5)

20 BOZARTH, Emily Valley Falls High 32.08  (NW) 3(1)

21 MIZE, Ella Jefferson County 33.05  (NW) 3(2)

22 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 33.05  (NW) 4(6)

23 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 33.08  (NW) 4(7)

24 LLOYD, Lillyan Valley Falls High 35.86  (NW) 3(3)

25 MILLER, Samantha Oskaloosa High S 37.44  (NW) 3(4)

26 COLOMBO, Sophia McLouth High Sch 39.88  (NW) 3(5)

27 GOODE, Anilyana Riverside High Sc 42.29  (NW) 3(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 28.87q

2 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 29.12

3 HANDKE, Avery Atchison County C 29.16

4 SIDES, Emma Jackson Heights H 29.60

5 STIRTON, Ellah Horton High Scho 29.79

6 FULTZ, Kaydeece Atchison County C 30.92

7 WILSON, Jaylen Riverside High Sc 30.93

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

#18 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 PELTZER, Maria Maur Hill-Mount A 26.87q

2 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 26.87q

3 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 27.55q

4 PARKER, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 27.77q

5 BLATTNER, Gwynn Jefferson County 28.34q

6 MULROY, Makinley Jackson Heights H 29.12q

7 KARN, Madison Riverside High Sc 31.15

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOZARTH, Emily Valley Falls High 32.08

2 MIZE, Ella Jefferson County 33.05

3 LLOYD, Lillyan Valley Falls High 35.86

4 MILLER, Samantha Oskaloosa High S 37.44

5 COLOMBO, Sophia McLouth High Sch 39.88

6 GOODE, Anilyana Riverside High Sc 42.29

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A 29.59

2 LOOP, Naomi Valley Falls High 29.81

3 NOOR, Natasha Atchison County C 30.74

4 TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho 31.03

5 FORBES, Taylor Pleasant Ridge Hi 31.39

6 SCHUPP, Donna McLouth High Sch 33.05

7 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 33.08

#19 Boys 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 22.51 10

2 PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A 23.36 8

3 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 23.69 6

4 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H 24.05 4

5 LUDVIK, Jan Jackson Heights H 24.24 2

6 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 24.41 1

7 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C 25.83

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 23.36  (NW)q 2(1)

2 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 23.75  (NW)q 2(2)

3 PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A 23.77  (NW)q 3(1)

4 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H 24.10  (NW)q 4(1)

5 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 24.10  (NW)q 3(2)

6 LUDVIK, Jan Jackson Heights H 24.29  (NW)q 3(3)

7 CANNON, Tavarious Oskaloosa High S 24.74  (NW)q 2(3)

8 RAY, Bricen McLouth High Sch 24.88  (NW) 3(4)

9 NEW-HAWK, Curtis Valley Falls High 25.22  (NW) 3(5)

10 KEIRNS, Jack Jefferson County 25.31  (NW) 3(6)
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#19 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
11 GANN, Xander Riverside High Sc 25.46  (NW) 2(4)

12 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C 25.52  (NW) 1(1)

13 MELARA, Raul Atchison County C 25.62  (NW) 4(2)

14 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 25.75  (NW) 2(5)

15 LUSTER, Darrious Riverside High Sc 26.23  (NW) 4(3)

16 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 26.34  (NW) 1(2)

17 PIKE, Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 26.98  (NW) 4(4)

18 THOMAS, Micaiah Horton High Scho 27.10  (NW) 4(5)

19 JOHNSON, Ethen Riverside High Sc 28.06  (NW) 2(6)

20 SHIRLEY, Colton Horton High Scho 28.54  (NW) 4(6)

21 HARTT, Jeremy Oskaloosa High S 39.68  (NW) 1(3)

SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C 25.52

2 ADCOCK, Layne Valley Falls High 26.34

3 HARTT, Jeremy Oskaloosa High S 39.68

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROFFITT, Kyson Jackson Heights H 23.36q

2 THOMPSON, Camden Pleasant Ridge Hi 23.75q

3 CANNON, Tavarious Oskaloosa High S 24.74q

4 GANN, Xander Riverside High Sc 25.46

5 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 25.75

6 JOHNSON, Ethen Riverside High Sc 28.06

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PELTZER, James Maur Hill-Mount A 23.77q

2 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 24.10q

3 LUDVIK, Jan Jackson Heights H 24.29q

4 RAY, Bricen McLouth High Sch 24.88

5 NEW-HAWK, Curtis Valley Falls High 25.22

6 KEIRNS, Jack Jefferson County 25.31

SUBELKA, Carter Oskaloosa High S DNS

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H 24.10q

2 MELARA, Raul Atchison County C 25.62

3 LUSTER, Darrious Riverside High Sc 26.23

4 PIKE, Vincent Maur Hill-Mount A 26.98

5 THOMAS, Micaiah Horton High Scho 27.10

6 SHIRLEY, Colton Horton High Scho 28.54

#20 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PETERSON, Taylor Oskaloosa High S 12:42.98 10

2 TROTTER, Clare Maur Hill-Mount A 13:31.33 8

3 VOGEL, Katelyn Oskaloosa High S 13:41.64 6

4 BLACK, Isabella Maur Hill-Mount A 13:54.63 4

5 PETERSON, Katie Oskaloosa High S 13:55.24 2

6 GRABLE, Gracie Troy High School 13:56.29 1

7 SCHWED, Ashlynn Horton High Scho 14:36.39

8 KEMNITZ, Cosette Maur Hill-Mount A 14:41.55

9 SELF, Laramie Jackson Heights H 15:25.68

10 RICE, Adalynn Jefferson County 16:18.64

11 BOESE, Lucy McLouth High Sch 16:20.09

#21 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MEREDITH, Lucas Jefferson County 10:58.12 10

2 HARTMAN, Hunter Riverside High Sc 11:06.23 8

3 ROLOFF, Scott Jefferson County 11:10.16 6

4 BROWNING, Talen Jackson Heights H 11:11.41 4

5 WURTZ, Bo Maur Hill-Mount A 11:28.15 2

6 MADDEN, Corbin Maur Hill-Mount A 11:30.55 1

7 LANCE, Hank Pleasant Ridge Hi 11:38.15

8 NOLL, Jesse Jefferson County 12:15.67

9 MURPHY, Kyson Riverside High Sc 12:45.63

10 RUIZ, Caden Horton High Scho 12:46.30

11 BOWEN, Jevan Oskaloosa High S 15:24.26

#22 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 4:27.94 10

2 Jackson Heights High School (A) 4:36.43 8

3 Valley Falls High School (A) 4:47.26 6

4 Horton High School (A) 4:50.08 4

5 Oskaloosa High School (A) 5:13.63 2

6 Riverside High School (A) 5:18.01 1

#23 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 3:37.10 2(1) 10

2 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 3:40.00 2(2) 8

3 Jackson Heights High School (A) 3:45.58 2(3) 6

4 Riverside High School (A) 3:47.16 2(4) 4

5 Horton High School (A) 3:48.04 1(1) 2

6 McLouth High School (A) 3:48.91 2(5) 1

7 Atchison County Community High S (A) 3:51.17 1(2)

8 Oskaloosa High School (A) 4:03.41 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
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#23 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Horton High School (A) 3:48.04

2 Atchison County Community High S (A) 3:51.17

3 Oskaloosa High School (A) 4:03.41

Section 2 of 2

1 Maur Hill-Mount Academy (A) 3:37.10

2 Jefferson County North High Scho (A) 3:40.00

3 Jackson Heights High School (A) 3:45.58

4 Riverside High School (A) 3:47.16

5 McLouth High School (A) 3:48.91

#24 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOLL, Chris Jefferson County 6' 2" 10

2 SHEPHARD, Omari Maur Hill-Mount A 6' 0" 8

3 CAHILL, Nicholas Jefferson County 6' 0" 6

4 LAYTON, Nate Pleasant Ridge Hi 6' 0" 4

5 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 5' 10" 2

6 BERNASEK, Lucas Valley Falls High 5' 6" 1

7 BEECHAM, Caliber Jefferson County 5' 4"

CALLAHAN, Connor Horton High Scho NH

HARTMAN, Lane Troy High School NH

CANNON, Tavarious Oskaloosa High S NH

KARNS, Isaac Jackson Heights HDNS

#25 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NOLL, Lucy Jefferson County 4' 10" 10

2 BERRY, Michaela Oskaloosa High S 4' 8" 8

3 PEERSON, Gabby McLouth High Sch 4' 8" 6

4 COAN, Jaiden Jefferson County 4' 6" 4

5 PEAK, Mayzie Oskaloosa High S 4' 6" 1.5

5 STREETER, Sabrina Jackson Heights H4' 6" 1.5

8 TAISIPIC, Jalesia Horton High Scho 4' 6"

7 PARKER, Emma Pleasant Ridge Hi 4' 6"

9 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights H4' 4"

10 GENOVA, Jenna Jefferson County 4' 2"

10 COOPER, Bayleigh Riverside High Sc 4' 2"

10 RUSH, Kali Pleasant Ridge Hi 4' 2"

MULLINS-CLAYTER, Maycee Maur Hill-Mount A NH

THROCKMORTON, Georgia Riverside High Sc NH

#26 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EASTERDAY, Alex Jefferson County 11' 6" 10

2 ALLEN, Ian Jackson Heights H10' 0" 8

3 KANE, Max Jefferson County 10' 0" 6

#26 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 BROWNING, Brody Jackson Heights H10' 0" 4

5 MCKINLEY, Beau Jackson Heights H8' 6" 2

6 ROLOFF, Scott Jefferson County 8' 6" 1

8 KESSLER, Nathan McLouth High Sch 7' 6"

#27 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 9' 0" 10

2 SCHIERLING, Anna Jackson Heights H8' 0" 8

3 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 8' 0" 6

4 RICHTER, Alexis Jackson Heights H7' 6" 4

5 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 6' 6" 2

6 KOSANKE, Holley Jefferson County 6' 0" 1

COLOMBO, Sophia McLouth High Sch NH

BOESE, Lucy McLouth High Sch NH

#28 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ELIAS, Will Jefferson County 20' 31 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H19' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 19' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 19' 21 /4  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 18' 71 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 HANDKE, Ben Atchison County C18' 21 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 KIRK, Eli Jackson Heights H18' 01 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 VAN DYKE, Brody Jefferson County 17' 111 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 PEEK, Sir Jackson Heights H17' 13 /4  (NW) 2(9)

10 CLOYD, Gavin McLouth High Sch 16' 61 /2  (NW) 2(10)

11 KEIRNS, Jack Jefferson County 16' 31 /4  (NW) 1(1)

12 MELARA, Raul Atchison County C16' 03 /4  (NW) 1(2)

13 BROOKS, Ethan Atchison County C15' 101 /2  (NW) 1(3)

14 ROBIDOU, Micah Riverside High Sc 15' 13 /4  (NW) 1(4)

15 RUDDOCK, Dash Riverside High Sc 14' 11"  (NW) 1(5)

16 SHIRLEY, Colton Horton High Scho 14' 83 /4  (NW) 1(6)

17 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 14' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

18 KOMANETZ, Riley Pleasant Ridge Hi 13' 11 /2  (NW) 1(8)

MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KEIRNS, Jack Jefferson County 16' 31 /4  (NW)

2 MELARA, Raul Atchison County C16' 03 /4  (NW)

3 BROOKS, Ethan Atchison County C15' 101 /2  (NW)

4 ROBIDOU, Micah Riverside High Sc 15' 13 /4  (NW)

5 RUDDOCK, Dash Riverside High Sc 14' 11"  (NW)

6 SHIRLEY, Colton Horton High Scho 14' 83 /4  (NW)
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#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 14' 41 /2  (NW)

8 KOMANETZ, Riley Pleasant Ridge Hi 13' 11 /2  (NW)

MCGAUGHY, William Oskaloosa High S DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ELIAS, Will Jefferson County 20' 31 /4  (NW)

2 MELLIES, Drake Jackson Heights H19' 7"  (NW)

3 JENSEN, Colt Troy High School 19' 4"  (NW)

4 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 19' 21 /4  (NW)

5 CHARTIER, Wyatt Horton High Scho 18' 71 /4  (NW)

6 HANDKE, Ben Atchison County C18' 21 /4  (NW)

7 KIRK, Eli Jackson Heights H18' 01 /2  (NW)

8 VAN DYKE, Brody Jefferson County 17' 111 /2  (NW)

9 PEEK, Sir Jackson Heights H17' 13 /4  (NW)

10 CLOYD, Gavin McLouth High Sch 16' 61 /2  (NW)

#29 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 15' 81 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WEBER, Emerson Troy High School 14' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 14' 71 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 POTTS, Addison Atchison County C14' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 3

4 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights H14' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 3

6 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 14' 4"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 PEAK, Mayzie Oskaloosa High S 14' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

8 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 14' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

9 TEMPLETON, Becca Pleasant Ridge Hi 13' 83 /4  (NW) 1(1)

10 COAN, Jaiden Jefferson County 13' 51 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights H13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 CROSSLAND, Makayla Atchison County C13' 11 /4  (NW) 1(3)

13 PARKER, Rachel Pleasant Ridge Hi 13' 1"  (NW) 1(4)

14 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H13' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

15 HANDKE, Avery Atchison County C12' 63 /4  (NW) 2(11)

16 THROCKMORTON, Georgia Riverside High Sc 12' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

17 COOPER, Bayleigh Riverside High Sc 12' 4"  (NW) 2(12)

18 MITCHELL, Emilee Jefferson County 12' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

19 BOZARTH, Emily Valley Falls High 11' 7"  (NW) 1(7)

20 NELSON, Kenlea Riverside High Sc 11' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

21 SMITH, Hannah Pleasant Ridge Hi 11' 21 /4  (NW) 1(9)

22 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 10' 1"  (NW) 1(10)

23 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 9' 5"  (NW) 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TEMPLETON, Becca Pleasant Ridge Hi 13' 83 /4  (NW)

2 COAN, Jaiden Jefferson County 13' 51 /2  (NW)

3 CROSSLAND, Makayla Atchison County C13' 11 /4  (NW)

#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 PARKER, Rachel Pleasant Ridge Hi 13' 1"  (NW)

5 THROCKMORTON, Georgia Riverside High Sc 12' 6"  (NW)

6 MITCHELL, Emilee Jefferson County 12' 0"  (NW)

7 BOZARTH, Emily Valley Falls High 11' 7"  (NW)

8 NELSON, Kenlea Riverside High Sc 11' 61 /2  (NW)

9 SMITH, Hannah Pleasant Ridge Hi 11' 21 /4  (NW)

10 GALLET, Courtney McLouth High Sch 10' 1"  (NW)

11 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 9' 5"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S 15' 81 /4  (NW)

2 WEBER, Emerson Troy High School 14' 8"  (NW)

3 KOECHNER, Capri Maur Hill-Mount A 14' 71 /2  (NW)

4 POTTS, Addison Atchison County C14' 5"  (NW)

4 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights H14' 5"  (NW)

6 GERETY, Maddie Jefferson County 14' 4"  (NW)

7 PEAK, Mayzie Oskaloosa High S 14' 3"  (NW)

8 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 14' 1"  (NW)

9 BACON, Madi Jackson Heights H13' 11 /2  (NW)

10 MELLIES, Jennifer Jackson Heights H13' 0"  (NW)

11 HANDKE, Avery Atchison County C12' 63 /4  (NW)

12 COOPER, Bayleigh Riverside High Sc 12' 4"  (NW)

#30 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 41' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 HANDKE, Ben Atchison County C40' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 PEEK, Sir Jackson Heights H39' 01 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BOWHAY, Kolby Jackson Heights H38' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 VAN DYKE, Brody Jefferson County 38' 61 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CLOYD, Gavin McLouth High Sch 38' 41 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 KEIRNS, Jack Jefferson County 37' 7"  (NW) 2(7)

8 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 37' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 37' 01 /2  (NW) 1(1)

10 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C36' 11"  (NW) 1(2)

11 SHUPE, Sawyer Jackson Heights H36' 31 /2  (NW) 2(9)

12 GANN, Xander Riverside High Sc 35' 5"  (NW) 1(3)

13 ROBIDOU, Micah Riverside High Sc 34' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

14 RUEBHAUSEN, Jaxson Pleasant Ridge Hi 33' 8"  (NW) 1(5)

15 GLYNOS, Nick Oskaloosa High S 33' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

16 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 33' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)

17 SINCLAIR, Trevor Atchison County C29' 0"  (NW) 1(8)

CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KESSLER, Drayton McLouth High Sch 37' 01 /2  (NW)
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#30 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 URBAN, Henry Atchison County C36' 11"  (NW)

3 GANN, Xander Riverside High Sc 35' 5"  (NW)

4 ROBIDOU, Micah Riverside High Sc 34' 101 /2  (NW)

5 RUEBHAUSEN, Jaxson Pleasant Ridge Hi 33' 8"  (NW)

6 GLYNOS, Nick Oskaloosa High S 33' 3"  (NW)

7 MILLER, Dylan Horton High Scho 33' 01 /2  (NW)

8 SINCLAIR, Trevor Atchison County C29' 0"  (NW)

CONARD, Lex Riverside High Sc DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HARSH, Beau McLouth High Sch 41' 51 /2  (NW)

2 HANDKE, Ben Atchison County C40' 61 /2  (NW)

3 PEEK, Sir Jackson Heights H39' 01 /2  (NW)

4 BOWHAY, Kolby Jackson Heights H38' 9"  (NW)

5 VAN DYKE, Brody Jefferson County 38' 61 /2  (NW)

6 CLOYD, Gavin McLouth High Sch 38' 41 /2  (NW)

7 KEIRNS, Jack Jefferson County 37' 7"  (NW)

8 BAKER, Callum Jefferson County 37' 21 /2  (NW)

9 SHUPE, Sawyer Jackson Heights H36' 31 /2  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 POTTS, Addison Atchison County C32' 81 /2  (NW) 10

2 STIDMAN, Makayla Jackson Heights H31' 91 /2  (NW) 7

2 BANDEL, Cresinda McLouth High Sch 31' 91 /2  (NW) 7

4 SHUPE, Brynn Jackson Heights H31' 8"  (NW) 4

5 HANDKE, Avery Atchison County C31' 7"  (NW) 2

6 WOMMACK, Kamber Jackson Heights H31' 21 /2  (NW) 1

7 BRADSHAW, Olivia Oskaloosa High S 30' 9"  (NW)

8 JOHNSON, Carina Jefferson County 29' 73 /4  (NW)

9 COOPER, Bayleigh Riverside High Sc 28' 7"  (NW)

10 HUTCHINSON, Shyanne Horton High Scho 28' 31 /2  (NW)

11 VARNER, Kinzie Valley Falls High 26' 1"  (NW)

12 THROCKMORTON, Georgia Riverside High Sc 25' 11 /2  (NW)

13 HUNNIGHAKE, Laney Pleasant Ridge Hi 22' 91 /2  (NW)

14 ROBINSON, Saydie Troy High School 20' 61 /2  (NW)

GOODE, Amariana Riverside High Sc DNS  (NW)

WRIGHT, Hallie Oskaloosa High S DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 49' 41 /2 2(1) 10

2 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 43' 1" 2(2) 8

3 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 43' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 41' 7" 2(4) 4

5 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 40' 71 /2 2(5) 2

6 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights H39' 01 /2 2(6) 1

7 RAMIREZ, Evan Jackson Heights H38' 10" 2(7)

#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 YUNKER, Thomas Pleasant Ridge Hi 36' 4" 2(8)

9 DAVILA, Jayden Pleasant Ridge Hi 35' 11" 2(9)

10 MONTGOMERY, Devyn Jackson Heights H35' 8" 2(10)

11 SHEEHAN, Garrett McLouth High Sch 33' 111 /2 1(1)

12 BROOKE, Dylan Riverside High Sc 33' 0" 1(2)

13 KAPPEAS, Deacon Pleasant Ridge Hi 32' 11" 2(11)

14 KING, Ivan Oskaloosa High S 32' 10" 1(3)

15 OLBERDING, Colby Jefferson County 32' 71 /2 1(4)

16 NOLL, Merrick Jefferson County 32' 21 /2 1(5)

17 FOLEY, Reed Riverside High Sc 31' 91 /2 2(12)

18 DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S 31' 01 /2 1(6)

19 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 30' 31 /2 1(7)

20 KIMBERLIN, Gunner Riverside High Sc 29' 5" 1(8)

21 DRISCOLL, Fineen Oskaloosa High S 29' 4" 1(9)

22 SITTING UP, Samuel Valley Falls High 28' 01 /2 1(10)

23 TUCKER, Sam Troy High School 27' 6" 1(11)

24 WALKER, Raydyn Valley Falls High 25' 8" 1(12)

25 CLARK, Colby Valley Falls High 24' 10" 1(13)

REES, Tristen Jefferson County DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHEEHAN, Garrett McLouth High Sch 33' 111 /2

2 BROOKE, Dylan Riverside High Sc 33' 0"

3 KING, Ivan Oskaloosa High S 32' 10"

4 OLBERDING, Colby Jefferson County 32' 71 /2

5 NOLL, Merrick Jefferson County 32' 21 /2

6 DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S 31' 01 /2

7 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 30' 31 /2

8 KIMBERLIN, Gunner Riverside High Sc 29' 5"

9 DRISCOLL, Fineen Oskaloosa High S 29' 4"

10 SITTING UP, Samuel Valley Falls High 28' 01 /2

11 TUCKER, Sam Troy High School 27' 6"

12 WALKER, Raydyn Valley Falls High 25' 8"

13 CLARK, Colby Valley Falls High 24' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 49' 41 /2

2 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 43' 1"

3 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 43' 01 /2

4 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 41' 7"

5 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 40' 71 /2

6 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights H39' 01 /2

7 RAMIREZ, Evan Jackson Heights H38' 10"

8 YUNKER, Thomas Pleasant Ridge Hi 36' 4"

9 DAVILA, Jayden Pleasant Ridge Hi 35' 11"
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#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
10 MONTGOMERY, Devyn Jackson Heights H35' 8"

11 KAPPEAS, Deacon Pleasant Ridge Hi 32' 11"

12 FOLEY, Reed Riverside High Sc 31' 91 /2

REES, Tristen Jefferson County DNS

#33 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DUNCAN, Niahla Riverside High Sc 34' 11" 2(1) 10

2 COVERSUP, Kara Horton High Scho 34' 91 /2 2(2) 8

3 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights H31' 2" 2(3) 6

4 JOICE, Kenna Atchison County C30' 0" 2(4) 4

5 LUEDKE, Kyler Troy High School 29' 2" 2(5) 2

6 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 28' 4" 2(6) 1

7 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 28' 21 /2 2(7)

8 COPPINGER, Ella Jefferson County 27' 81 /2 2(8)

9 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 27' 2" 2(9)

10 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 26' 0" 1(1)

11 MCGEE, The'Mia Riverside High Sc 25' 2" 1(2)

12 WICHMAN, LilyAnn Jackson Heights H25' 1" 1(3)

13 CUMMINS, Cheyanne Horton High Scho 25' 0" 1(4)

14 FONSECA, Sofia Valley Falls High 24' 21 /2 1(5)

15 GALLET, Trinity McLouth High Sch 24' 01 /4 1(6)

16 VARNER, Kinzie Valley Falls High 23' 91 /2 2(10)

17 CERA, Makayla Riverside High Sc 23' 91 /4 1(7)

18 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 23' 3" 1(8)

19 BOND, Katie Oskaloosa High S 22' 41 /2 1(9)

20 KOSTMAN, Avery Troy High School 22' 3" 1(10)

21 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 20' 81 /4 2(11)

22 ROOT, AnnaMaria Troy High School 20' 41 /2 1(11)

23 GUILFOYLE, Rylee Oskaloosa High S 19' 83 /4 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 26' 0"

2 MCGEE, The'Mia Riverside High Sc 25' 2"

3 WICHMAN, LilyAnn Jackson Heights H25' 1"

4 CUMMINS, Cheyanne Horton High Scho 25' 0"

5 FONSECA, Sofia Valley Falls High 24' 21 /2

6 GALLET, Trinity McLouth High Sch 24' 01 /4

7 CERA, Makayla Riverside High Sc 23' 91 /4

8 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 23' 3"

9 BOND, Katie Oskaloosa High S 22' 41 /2

10 KOSTMAN, Avery Troy High School 22' 3"

11 ROOT, AnnaMaria Troy High School 20' 41 /2

12 GUILFOYLE, Rylee Oskaloosa High S 19' 83 /4

Flight 2 of 2

#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 DUNCAN, Niahla Riverside High Sc 34' 11"

2 COVERSUP, Kara Horton High Scho 34' 91 /2

3 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights H31' 2"

4 JOICE, Kenna Atchison County C30' 0"

5 LUEDKE, Kyler Troy High School 29' 2"

6 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 28' 4"

7 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 28' 21 /2

8 COPPINGER, Ella Jefferson County 27' 81 /2

9 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 27' 2"

10 VARNER, Kinzie Valley Falls High 23' 91 /2

11 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 20' 81 /4

#34 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Jackson Heights H135' 4" 2(1) 10

2 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 128' 10" 2(2) 8

3 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 123' 11" 2(3) 6

4 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 122' 9" 2(4) 4

5 SILVERS, Wyatt Jefferson County 109' 5" 2(5) 2

6 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights H108' 9" 2(6) 1

7 KING, Josh Riverside High Sc 107' 10" 2(7)

8 HESTON, Knox Jefferson County 102' 10" 2(8)

9 CUMMINS, Yuriah Pleasant Ridge Hi 100' 10" 2(9)

10 KING, Ivan Oskaloosa High S 98' 10" 2(10)

11 SHEEHAN, Garrett McLouth High Sch 94' 9" 1(1)

12 KAPPEAS, Deacon Pleasant Ridge Hi 94' 1" 1(2)

13 BROOKE, Dylan Riverside High Sc 93' 9" 1(3)

14 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 93' 4" 2(11)

15 MONTGOMERY, Devyn Jackson Heights H91' 8" 2(12)

16 CATRON, Kaleb Riverside High Sc 89' 6" 1(4)

17 YUNKER, Thomas Pleasant Ridge Hi 87' 10" 1(5)

18 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 86' 1" 2(13)

19 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 85' 6" 1(6)

20 SITTING UP, Samuel Valley Falls High 82' 7" 1(7)

21 DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S 78' 1" 1(8)

22 GLYNOS, Nick Oskaloosa High S 70' 9" 1(9)

23 CLARK, Colby Valley Falls High 64' 1" 1(10)

24 SALINAS MOLINA, Javier Maur Hill-Mount A 62' 1" 1(11)

25 STRICKLER, Wyatt Valley Falls High 60' 7" 1(12)

STIRTON, Lane Jefferson County DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SHEEHAN, Garrett McLouth High Sch 94' 9"

2 KAPPEAS, Deacon Pleasant Ridge Hi 94' 1"

3 BROOKE, Dylan Riverside High Sc 93' 9"
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
4 CATRON, Kaleb Riverside High Sc 89' 6"

5 YUNKER, Thomas Pleasant Ridge Hi 87' 10"

6 MURPHY, Jakob Maur Hill-Mount A 85' 6"

7 SITTING UP, Samuel Valley Falls High 82' 7"

8 DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S 78' 1"

9 GLYNOS, Nick Oskaloosa High S 70' 9"

10 CLARK, Colby Valley Falls High 64' 1"

11 SALINAS MOLINA, Javier Maur Hill-Mount A 62' 1"

12 STRICKLER, Wyatt Valley Falls High 60' 7"

STIRTON, Lane Jefferson County DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Jackson Heights H135' 4"

2 GARRISON, Austin Horton High Scho 128' 10"

3 SELLAND, Ben Horton High Scho 123' 11"

4 DOTY, Wyatt Horton High Scho 122' 9"

5 SILVERS, Wyatt Jefferson County 109' 5"

6 GULOTTA, Anthony Jackson Heights H108' 9"

7 KING, Josh Riverside High Sc 107' 10"

8 HESTON, Knox Jefferson County 102' 10"

9 CUMMINS, Yuriah Pleasant Ridge Hi 100' 10"

10 KING, Ivan Oskaloosa High S 98' 10"

11 HOLWICK, Judd McLouth High Sch 93' 4"

12 MONTGOMERY, Devyn Jackson Heights H91' 8"

13 ORJI, Uchenna McLouth High Sch 86' 1"

#35 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 134' 9" 2(1) 10

2 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 103' 0" 2(2) 8

3 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights H100' 3" 2(3) 6

4 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 98' 5" 1(1) 4

5 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 97' 11 /2 2(4) 2

6 STREET, Keira Maur Hill-Mount A 91' 10" 2(5) 1

7 DUNCAN, Niahla Riverside High Sc 89' 103 /4 2(6)

8 WILSON, Jaylen Riverside High Sc 82' 01 /2 2(7)

9 COPPINGER, Ella Jefferson County 80' 3" 2(8)

10 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 80' 11 /2 2(9)

11 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 79' 43 /4 2(10)

12 RICHTER, Alexis Jackson Heights H75' 10" 2(11)

13 SCHIERLING, Anna Jackson Heights H73' 10" 2(12)

14 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 72' 9" 1(2)

15 MCGEE, The'Mia Riverside High Sc 72' 71 /4 1(3)

16 WAYMIRE, Darcy Pleasant Ridge Hi 67' 01 /2 1(4)

17 FONSECA, Sofia Valley Falls High 65' 43 /4 1(5)

18 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 61' 41 /2 1(6)

19 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 56' 113 /4 1(7)

20 PORTENIER, Avalon Valley Falls High 55' 111 /2 1(8)

#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
21 BROWN, Alila Valley Falls High 55' 01 /2 1(9)

22 ROOT, AnnaMaria Troy High School 53' 71 /2 1(10)

23 SECO TEVAR, Elena Maur Hill-Mount A 50' 71 /2 1(11)

24 RAMEL, Presley Troy High School 45' 1" 1(12)

25 JORGENSEN, Andria Pleasant Ridge Hi 43' 1" 1(13)

GUILFOYLE, Rylee Oskaloosa High S DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 98' 5"

2 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 72' 9"

3 MCGEE, The'Mia Riverside High Sc 72' 71 /4

4 WAYMIRE, Darcy Pleasant Ridge Hi 67' 01 /2

5 FONSECA, Sofia Valley Falls High 65' 43 /4

6 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 61' 41 /2

7 NOLL, Ruby Oskaloosa High S 56' 113 /4

8 PORTENIER, Avalon Valley Falls High 55' 111 /2

9 BROWN, Alila Valley Falls High 55' 01 /2

10 ROOT, AnnaMaria Troy High School 53' 71 /2

11 SECO TEVAR, Elena Maur Hill-Mount A 50' 71 /2

12 RAMEL, Presley Troy High School 45' 1"

13 JORGENSEN, Andria Pleasant Ridge Hi 43' 1"

GUILFOYLE, Rylee Oskaloosa High S DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 134' 9"

2 CHARTIER, Piper Horton High Scho 103' 0"

3 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights H100' 3"

4 LEGRAND, Izzy Jefferson County 97' 11 /2

5 STREET, Keira Maur Hill-Mount A 91' 10"

6 DUNCAN, Niahla Riverside High Sc 89' 103 /4

7 WILSON, Jaylen Riverside High Sc 82' 01 /2

8 COPPINGER, Ella Jefferson County 80' 3"

9 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 80' 11 /2

10 BOTTOM, Carly Horton High Scho 79' 43 /4

11 RICHTER, Alexis Jackson Heights H75' 10"

12 SCHIERLING, Anna Jackson Heights H73' 10"

#36 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DUNCAN, Canon Pleasant Ridge Hi 168' 10" 2(1) 10

2 FUHRMAN, Rex Jefferson County 157' 8" 2(2) 8

3 HOLLIDAY, Kade Jackson Heights H153' 11" 2(3) 6

4 BOTTORFF, Max Atchison County C141' 9" 2(4) 4

5 COLEMAN, Grayson Valley Falls High 138' 5" 2(5) 2

6 JAMVOLD, Aiden Horton High Scho 131' 9" 2(6) 1

7 KAHBEAH, Tayvion Horton High Scho 129' 4" 2(7)
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#36 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 KING, Josh Riverside High Sc 122' 7" 2(8)

9 SILVERS, Wyatt Jefferson County 115' 9" 2(9)

10 CLOYD, Gavin McLouth High Sch 115' 7" 2(10)

11 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Jackson Heights H115' 0" 2(11)

12 MONTGOMERY, Devyn Jackson Heights H112' 0" 2(12)

13 LOWE, Colton Atchison County C111' 7" 1(1)

14 KING, Ivan Oskaloosa High S 104' 7" 1(2)

15 BROOKS, Ethan Atchison County C99' 5" 2(13)

16 BROOKE, Dylan Riverside High Sc 97' 8" 1(3)

17 TROXEL, Brody Valley Falls High 97' 4" 1(4)

18 DAVILA, Jayden Pleasant Ridge Hi 97' 2" 1(5)

19 FORSBERG, Ned McLouth High Sch 95' 3" 1(6)

20 TUCKER, Sam Troy High School 94' 4" 1(7)

21 JOHNSON, Jace Troy High School 92' 1" 1(8)

22 DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S 90' 4" 1(9)

23 GRAY, Jack Riverside High Sc 86' 1" 1(10)

24 WALKER, Raydyn Valley Falls High 84' 9" 1(11)

25 ROCKHOLD, Aksel Oskaloosa High S 63' 9" 1(12)

26 BLOWERS, Braden McLouth High Sch 43' 5" 1(13)

REES, Tristen Jefferson County DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOWE, Colton Atchison County C111' 7"

2 KING, Ivan Oskaloosa High S 104' 7"

3 BROOKE, Dylan Riverside High Sc 97' 8"

4 TROXEL, Brody Valley Falls High 97' 4"

5 DAVILA, Jayden Pleasant Ridge Hi 97' 2"

6 FORSBERG, Ned McLouth High Sch 95' 3"

7 TUCKER, Sam Troy High School 94' 4"

8 JOHNSON, Jace Troy High School 92' 1"

9 DILLMAN, Dustin Oskaloosa High S 90' 4"

10 GRAY, Jack Riverside High Sc 86' 1"

11 WALKER, Raydyn Valley Falls High 84' 9"

12 ROCKHOLD, Aksel Oskaloosa High S 63' 9"

13 BLOWERS, Braden McLouth High Sch 43' 5"

REES, Tristen Jefferson County DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DUNCAN, Canon Pleasant Ridge Hi 168' 10"

2 FUHRMAN, Rex Jefferson County 157' 8"

3 HOLLIDAY, Kade Jackson Heights H153' 11"

4 BOTTORFF, Max Atchison County C141' 9"

5 COLEMAN, Grayson Valley Falls High 138' 5"

6 JAMVOLD, Aiden Horton High Scho 131' 9"

7 KAHBEAH, Tayvion Horton High Scho 129' 4"

#36 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 KING, Josh Riverside High Sc 122' 7"

9 SILVERS, Wyatt Jefferson County 115' 9"

10 CLOYD, Gavin McLouth High Sch 115' 7"

11 CLAYCAMP, Kaden Jackson Heights H115' 0"

12 MONTGOMERY, Devyn Jackson Heights H112' 0"

13 BROOKS, Ethan Atchison County C99' 5"

#37 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WEBER, Emerson Troy High School 123' 5" 2(1) 10

2 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 121' 7" 2(2) 8

3 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights H107' 11" 2(3) 6

4 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 106' 9" 2(4) 4

5 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 103' 6" 2(5) 2

6 BOSLEY, Taylor Jackson Heights H98' 3" 2(6) 1

7 JOICE, Kenna Atchison County C94' 9" 2(7)

8 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 91' 7" 2(8)

9 CERA, Rachel Riverside High Sc 89' 0" 2(9)

10 DUNCAN, Niahla Riverside High Sc 84' 7" 2(10)

11 KOSTMAN, Avery Troy High School 71' 4" 1(1)

12 WILSON, Jaylen Riverside High Sc 70' 5" 1(2)

13 HOOPER, Kaia Horton High Scho 70' 3" 1(3)

14 WICHMAN, LilyAnn Jackson Heights H68' 5" 1(4)

15 FULTZ, Kaydeece Atchison County C66' 8" 1(5)

16 CUMMINS, Cheyanne Horton High Scho 64' 9" 1(6)

17 GUILFOYLE, Rylee Oskaloosa High S 63' 11" 2(11)

18 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 63' 9" 2(12)

19 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 58' 5" 1(7)

20 BROWN, Alila Valley Falls High 58' 2" 1(8)

21 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 51' 7" 1(9)

22 PORTENIER, Avalon Valley Falls High 51' 4" 1(10)

23 GEIR, Katie Valley Falls High 44' 6" 1(11)

24 RAMEL, Presley Troy High School 44' 3" 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 KOSTMAN, Avery Troy High School 71' 4"

2 WILSON, Jaylen Riverside High Sc 70' 5"

3 HOOPER, Kaia Horton High Scho 70' 3"

4 WICHMAN, LilyAnn Jackson Heights H68' 5"

5 FULTZ, Kaydeece Atchison County C66' 8"

6 CUMMINS, Cheyanne Horton High Scho 64' 9"

7 MAHON, Brooklyn McLouth High Sch 58' 5"

8 BROWN, Alila Valley Falls High 58' 2"

9 BARNES, Alexis McLouth High Sch 51' 7"

10 PORTENIER, Avalon Valley Falls High 51' 4"
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#37 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
11 GEIR, Katie Valley Falls High 44' 6"

12 RAMEL, Presley Troy High School 44' 3"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WEBER, Emerson Troy High School 123' 5"

2 SCHRICK, Taylor Jefferson County 121' 7"

3 COCHREN, Chesnea Jackson Heights H107' 11"

4 HUTFLES, Carly Horton High Scho 106' 9"

5 FLOWERS, Maddie Oskaloosa High S 103' 6"

6 BOSLEY, Taylor Jackson Heights H98' 3"

7 JOICE, Kenna Atchison County C94' 9"

8 HATTEMER, Logan Oskaloosa High S 91' 7"

9 CERA, Rachel Riverside High Sc 89' 0"

10 DUNCAN, Niahla Riverside High Sc 84' 7"

11 GUILFOYLE, Rylee Oskaloosa High S 63' 11"

12 LEE, Michael Jefferson County 63' 9"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Jefferson County North High Scho JFCN 145

2 Jackson Heights High School JCKH 123

3 Maur Hill-Mount Academy MAUR 87

4 Horton High School HORT 60

5 Riverside High School RVRS 44

6 McLouth High School MCLO 40

7 Pleasant Ridge High School EAPR 35

8 Atchison County Community High S ACCH 20

9 Troy High School TROY 11

10 Valley Falls High School VLFA 6

11 Oskaloosa High School OSKA 4

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Oskaloosa High School OSKA 115.5

2 Jackson Heights High School JCKH 98.5

3 Jefferson County North High Scho JFCN 85

4 Maur Hill-Mount Academy MAUR 79

5 Horton High School HORT 44

6 Atchison County Community High S ACCH 39

7 Pleasant Ridge High School EAPR 23

7 McLouth High School MCLO 23

9 Troy High School TROY 22

10 Riverside High School RVRS 19

11 Valley Falls High School VLFA 9
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